Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 22
08/02/2025 - 18:15

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
1.

ok wd

RATKOVIC, Konstantin
MARTIN, Nikolas
RANKOVIC, Danilo
IDJUSKI, Veljko
NISEVIC, Svetozar
KURUNCI, Mihajlo

G.R.

10 Vojvodina

11  Spartak Subotica
11  Vojvodina

07  Sombor

12 Spartak Subotica
12 Vojvodina

Vreme

28.60
30.31
31.32
32.36
33.19
34.77

Bodova

439
369
334
303
281
244

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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